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RePublic of the PhiliPPines

PHILIPPINEHEALTHINSURANCEcoRPoRATIoN

JOB ORDER

(Non - lnventoriable ltems)

OFFICE/DEPARTM ENT: PRO.1

POMM.P. OOT

-.{. ,/
-l .a

.j

Su pplier:
Work Order No.:

Date:

20L4-047
Lolsl20t4

Tel. Fax No.: 5 22-6538

Supplier Registered with: 000-2s2-165-000 vAT

Please deliver to this office within upon approval of final samPle.

Note: Additional 

- 

working days to submit for approval of text / samPle.

Terms & Conditionst .r

1. The agency shall impose penalty ln an amount equivalent to V10 on one (1%) percent of the total value of undelivered order for each day

of the delay as liquidated damages' r.'---*---::-*^----:::*.1

to have been received by a representative either through fax or e-mail' 
-^ i---" a==-- {i*-mZS

i.:""1fi#;H::il:::rj;lil[:ff$Jliffi:mT.";lLTll#:i:::']::ffi:i:'#J"JxliJlJ:fiil:[,?T,*fiH"I"'," ffi:!$ry.4 
i

Ail item/s shafl be detivered and accepted by the Procurement section at 15th Floor, Room 1503 Cltystate ctr. Bldg. Pasit city' 
i ]],;1'r,rt ,t '' - {7*"-!-m-- i

4. Delivery Receipt and Sates Invoice shall be requlred for onetime complete delivery of the goods' LIT*-:::==.=ft#*i'M!:=:-:

5, Defective, incompatible or non-compliant of Boods as to specification when quoted shall be re.iected and returned at the tlme of delivery'

6. ln case the series of layout/desitn Presented by the supplier does not satisfy the end'user, the corporatlon has the riBht to cancel the

Job Order (JO).

7. payment shall be made in full subiect to correspondng government taxes within fifteen (15) worklng days upon recelpt

of Certificate of Acceptence and lnspection Report'

TOTAL AMOUNT
SERVICE DETAIIS

3,100.00

3,700.00

2,3 20.00

1,160.00

2,900.00

1,650.00

3,100.00

3,100.00

280.00

2t,310,00

600.00

600.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

300.00

300.00

1,550.00

1,850.00

580.00

580.00

,,, t. 1,450.00
{':ir 

1,650.00

1,5 50.00

1,550.00

280.00

Total - Materials

300.00

300.00

250.00

250.00

250.00

250.00

300.00

300.00

Total - MW

1,250.00

Total - Labor

TOTAL. L&M

9 51.34

t90.27
225.45

R.p.ir..d Maintenance of Nissan Frontier, SFK 433

M ateria ls/Pa rts:

Ball joint, uPPer

Balt joint, lower

Suspension Bushing, uPPer

Suspension Bushing, lower

Tie rod end, inner

Tie rod end, outer

Wheel Bearing, front, inner

Wheel Bearing, front, outer

G rease

La bor/Service:

Check/l nspect underchassis rattles

- replacement of ball joint, upper & lower RH

- replacement of ball joint, upper & lower LH

- replacement of tie rod end, inner & outer RH

- replacement of tie rod end, inner & outer LH

- replacement of suspension bushing, upper & lower RH

- replacement of suspension bushing, upper & lower LH

- replacement of front wheel bearing, RH

- replacement of front wheel bearing, LH

Ca mber/Wheel Alignment

xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx nOthing follows xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx

Less: TAX

VAT (5% / L.LZI (M oteri als)

EWT (L%l L.I}I (Materi als)

VAT (s%lL.L?l (Lobor)

RIV No. L4-0L02-0019

Reouestine Unit: Motorpool Un!!

Mecha nica I Works:

Outside Works:
3,800.00

1,250.00

5,0 50.00

26,360.00

L.367.06

24,992.94

Division Chief lV, MSD '



APPROVED:

ELVIRA C. VER

REGIONAL VICE PRESIDENT, PROl

fi/sh, $

Fiscal Controller fV
:al Controller III

r in the COB:
I

,ense Code:

pt:

rarks:

CONFORME:

'B\h,an
Recevied coPY of J.O' on Signature over Printed Name

of SuPPlier / RePrestnttti*
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